Duct Temperature Sensor Plastic Enclosure
Features:
• Rugged injection-molded enclosure with Qwik Snap Cover
• Available in 4” / 6” / 8” / 12” / 18” lengths
• AISI 316L stainless steel temperature probe
• Small lightweight design
• Patent Pending Qwik Connect System eliminates wire nuts
• Installed anti-vibration pad on flange

Warranty: 5 year limited warranty
Accessories: ½” NPT conduit adapter
Ordering Guide
Part # NTC 10K type 2
THPA040 Qwik Mini NTC 10K type 2 - 4"
THPA060 Qwik Mini NTC 10K type 2 - 6"
THPA080 Qwik Mini NTC 10K type 2 - 8"
THPA120 Qwik Mini NTC 10K type 2 - 12"
THPA180 Qwik Mini NTC 10K type 2 - 18"
Part # NTC 10K type 3
THPB040 Qwik Mini NTC 10K type 3 - 4"
THPB060 Qwik Mini NTC 10K type 3 - 6"
THPB080 Qwik Mini NTC 10K type 3 - 8"
THPB120 Qwik Mini NTC 10K type 3 - 12"
THPB180 Qwik Mini NTC 10K type 3 - 18"
Part # NTC 20K
THPC040 Qwik Mini NTC 20K - 4"
THPC060 Qwik Mini NTC 20K - 6"
THPC080 Qwik Mini NTC 20K - 8"
THPC120 Qwik Mini NTC 20K - 12"
THPC180 Qwik Mini NTC 20K - 18"
Part # NTC 3K
THPD040 Qwik Mini NTC 3K - 4"
THPD060 Qwik Mini NTC 3K - 6"
THPD080 Qwik Mini NTC 3K - 8"
THPD120 Qwik Mini NTC 3K - 12"
THPD180 Qwik Mini NTC 3K - 18"
Part # Pt1000/B
THPE040 Qwik Mini Pt1000 - 4"
THPE080 Qwik Mini Pt1000 - 6"
THPE080 Qwik Mini Pt1000 - 8"
THPE120 Qwik Mini Pt1000 - 12"
THPE180 Qwik Mini Pt1000 - 18"
Dimensions (in mm)
TasseronProduct_QuikMini:Layout 1  3/25/11  9:59 AM  Page 2